Plastic boxes with hinged lid and integrated
latch

Polypropylene (PP)
Polypropylene made from 100% recycled plastic (rPP)

PP transparent or in various attractive standard colors
also available made from 100% recycled plastic

with hanger on request

high quality image

universal application

polished lid surface provides high transparency for product
visibility

latch integrated into box contours
durable hinges

transparent, solid or translucent colored boxes offer numerous
options for diversification

excellent surface for printing and labeling
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Product Range: ConsumerBox

CB Hanger 44x19/1
CB 34x34x8/1

CB 56x42x10/1

CB 68x50x13/1

CB 95x70x17/1

CB 95x70x17/2

CB 95x70x17/3

CB 115x85x26/1
CB138x102x30/1
CB 150x50x30/1
CB 150x50x30/2
CB 180x145x45/1
CB 246x88x20/1
B-CB 246x88x20/1
CB 246x88x20/2
CB 246x88x20/3
CB 246x88x20/4
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hanger for ConsumerBox

w/ insert for hanger
w/ flat lid

w/ insert for hanger

for calipers; w/ hanger insert
w/ holding device for caliper

w/ insert for hanger

32mm
55mm
66mm
92mm
92mm
92mm
Mmm
134mm
147mm
147mm
173mm
244mm
244mm
244mm
244mm
244mm
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32mm
39mm
47mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
78mm
95mm
44mm
44mm
135mm
83mm
83mm
83mm
83mm

83mm

8mm
10mm
13mm
17mm
17mm
17mm
26mm
30mm
29mm
29mm
45mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm

16mm

10000
1000
400
470
340
340
340
172
88
180
180
80
100
100
100
100
100



