ConsumerBox











Plastic Box ConsumerBox

Plastic boxes with hinged lid and integrated latch

Material

- Polypropylene (PP)
- → Polypropylene made from 100% recycled plastic (rPP)

Product Range

- → PP transparent or in various attractive standard colors
- → also available made from 100% recycled plastic
- with hanger on request

Product features ConsumerBox

- high quality image
- universal application
- polished lid surface provides high transparency for product visibility
- latch integrated into box contours
- durable hinges
- transparent, solid or translucent colored boxes offer numerous options for diversification
- excellent surface for printing and labeling

ConsumerBox



Product Range: ConsumerBox

Article	Version	Description	Inner length	Inner Width	Inner height	Packaging Unit
CB Hanger 44x19/1	1	hanger for ConsumerBox				10000
CB 34x34x8/1	1		32mm	32mm	8mm	1000
CB 56x42x10/1	1		55mm	39mm	10mm	400
CB 68x50x13/1	1		66mm	47mm	13mm	470
CB 95x70x17/1	1		92mm	65mm	17mm	340
CB 95x70x17/2	2	w/ insert for hanger	92mm	65mm	17mm	340
CB 95x70x17/3	3	w/ flat lid	92mm	65mm	17mm	340
CB 115x85x26/1	1		111mm	78mm	26mm	172
CB 138x102x30/1	1		134mm	95mm	30mm	88
CB 150x50x30/1	1		147mm	44mm	29mm	180
CB 150x50x30/2	2	w/ insert for hanger	147mm	44mm	29mm	180
CB 180x145x45/1	1		173mm	135mm	45mm	80
CB 246x88x20/1	1		244mm	83mm	16mm	100
B-CB 246x88x20/1	1		244mm	83mm	16mm	100
CB 246x88x20/2	2	for calipers; w/ hanger insert	244mm	83mm	16mm	100
CB 246x88x20/3	3	w/ holding device for caliper	244mm	83mm	16mm	100
CB 246x88x20/4	4	w/ insert for hanger	244mm	83mm	16mm	100